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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR PRANEVICH Andrei B B 1983 L M 1.46 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis B B 1994 R M 1.32 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN MAINVILLE Pierre B B 1973 R M 1.6 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN FENG Yanke B B 1988 L M 1.18 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA CRATERE Marc Andre B B 1973 R M 1.15 0 yes

IFEBE Yannick B B 1992 R M 1.7 0 yes

PETER Yohan B B 1988 L M 1.40 0 yes

VALET Maxime B B 1987 R M 1.3 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GER CHEEMA Balwinder B B 1979 R M 1.16 0 yes

WIDMAIER Tim B B 1990 R M 1.33 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis B B 1986 R M 1.13 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN TARJANYI Istvan B B 1978 R M 1.10 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IND KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan B B 1969 R M 1.51 0 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

ITA CIMA Marco B B 1976 R M 1.12 0 yes

SARRI Alessio B B 1973 R M 1.2 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN ONDA Ryuji B B 1976 R M 1.11 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR HA Tae Woo 1999 R M 2.9999 0 yes

PARK Chunhee C C 1984 R M 1.20 0 yes

RYU Eun Hwan 1991 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

POL CASTRO Adrian B B 1990 R M 1.1 0 yes

PLUTA Grzegorz B B 1974 R M 1.4 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS KAMALOV Albert B B 1985 L M 1.5 0 yes

KHAMATSHIN Timur B B 1982 R M 1.14 0 yes

KURZIN Alexander B B 1971 R M 1.8 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro B B 1989 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

15 Nations, 25 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 273.0 POL CASTRO Adrian M yes

2. 1 002 216.0 ITA SARRI Alessio M yes

3. 1 003 195.0 FRA VALET Maxime M yes

4. 1 004 178.0 POL PLUTA Grzegorz M yes

5. 1 005 157.0 RUS KAMALOV Albert M yes

6. 1 006 150.0 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre M yes

7. 1 007 147.0 FRA IFEBE Yannick M yes

8. 1 008 139.0 RUS KURZIN Alexander M yes

9. 1 010 122.0 HUN TARJANYI Istvan M yes

10. 1 011 117.0 JPN ONDA Ryuji M yes

11. 1 012 105.0 ITA CIMA Marco M yes

12. 1 013 104.0 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis M yes

13. 1 014 96.0 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur M yes

14. 1 015 95.0 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre M yes

15. 1 016 88.0 GER CHEEMA Balwinder M yes

16. 1 018 68.0 CHN FENG Yanke M yes

17. 1 020 56.0 KOR PARK Chunhee M yes

18. 1 032 33.0 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis M yes

19. 1 033 32.0 GER WIDMAIER Tim M yes

20. 1 040 16.0 FRA PETER Yohan M yes

21. 1 046 10.0 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei M yes

22. 1 051 8.0 IND KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan M Non

T 9 000 KOR RYU Eun Hwan M yes

T 9 000 KOR HA Tae Woo M yes

T 9 000 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] IWAS B Sabre male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Udo Ziegler (GER) - Technical Delegate
Jon Moss (USA) - Referee Delegate

Alberto Cruz (CRC) - JWFA Org. Committee
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Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 First round
13.12. 13:00

24 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
13.12. 15:00

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] IWAS B Sabre male Senior
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First round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 5

SALARIS Rossella, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PETER Yohan FRA 1 V 3 2 1 2 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
PARK Chunhee KOR 2 2 1 2 4 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
KURZIN Alexander RUS 3 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
CASTRO Adrian POL 4 V V 2 3 V 3 20 16 0.600 4 3.
TARJANYI Istvan HUN 5 V V 1 V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
FENG Yanke CHN 6 V V 1 2 1 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 7

DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ONDA Ryuji JPN 1 V V V 0 V 4 20 10 0.800 10 2.
IFEBE Yannick FRA 2 0 4 V 2 V 2 16 16 0.400 0 3.
CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA 3 2 V V 3 1 2 16 22 0.400 -6 5.
HA Tae Woo KOR 4 0 1 3 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
SARRI Alessio ITA 5 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
CHEEMA Balwinder GER 6 3 0 V V 1 2 14 17 0.400 -3 4.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 8

CHENG Gerald, HKG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RYU Eun Hwan KOR 1 2 2 3 V V 2 17 18 0.400 -1 5.
VALET Maxime FRA 2 V V 4 V V 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 3 V 0 V 2 V 3 17 15 0.600 2 4.
CIMA Marco ITA 4 V V 3 3 V 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 5 2 2 V V V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
WIDMAIER Tim GER 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.

Pool 4 13:00 | Piste 9

SALTER Mike, GBR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PLUTA Grzegorz POL 1 V V V V 2 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR 2 0 3 3 4 4 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 3 3 V V V 0 3 18 20 0.600 -2 3.
CRATERE Marc Andre FRA 4 4 V 4 V 2 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 5 1 V 3 2 V 2 16 22 0.400 -6 5.
KAMALOV Albert RUS 6 V V V V 3 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

2 RUS KURZIN Alexander 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 FRA VALET Maxime 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

4 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

5 JPN ONDA Ryuji 4 5 20 10 0.800 10 Q

6 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

7 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

8 ITA CIMA Marco 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

9 POL CASTRO Adrian 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q

10 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

11 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 3 5 17 15 0.600 2 Q

12 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q

13 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

14 FRA IFEBE Yannick 2 5 16 16 0.400 0 Q

15 KOR RYU Eun Hwan 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

16 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 2 5 14 17 0.400 -3 Q

17 CHN FENG Yanke 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

18 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

18 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q

20 FRA PETER Yohan 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

21 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 E

22 KOR PARK Chunhee 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

23 KOR HA Tae Woo 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

24 GER WIDMAIER Tim 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ITA SARRI Alessio 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

2 RUS KURZIN Alexander 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 FRA VALET Maxime 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

4 RUS KAMALOV Albert 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

5 JPN ONDA Ryuji 4 5 20 10 0.800 10

6 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

7 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

8 ITA CIMA Marco 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

9 POL CASTRO Adrian 3 5 20 16 0.600 4

10 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

11 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 3 5 17 15 0.600 2

12 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

13 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

14 FRA IFEBE Yannick 2 5 16 16 0.400 0

15 KOR RYU Eun Hwan 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

16 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 2 5 14 17 0.400 -3

17 CHN FENG Yanke 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

18 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

19 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 T18

20 FRA PETER Yohan 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 SARRI Alessio ITA  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Thu 15:00

17 FENG Yanke CHN   V

16 CHEEMA Balwinder GER   7

  R: CHENG Gerald (HKG)

 

9 CASTRO Adrian POL  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 CIMA Marco ITA  

 

 

5 ONDA Ryuji JPN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE  

 

  Piste 6 Thu 15:00

13 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   V

20 PETER Yohan FRA   4

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 KAMALOV Albert RUS  

 

Piste 1 Thu 16:00

SARRI Alessio ITA   14

FENG Yanke (17) CHN   V

R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

Piste 2 Thu 16:00

CASTRO Adrian POL   V

CIMA Marco ITA   9

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 3 Thu 16:00

ONDA Ryuji JPN   6

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 4 Thu 16:00

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA   7

KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 1 Thu 17:00

FENG Yanke (17) CHN   V

CASTRO Adrian (9) POL   7

R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

Piste 2 Thu 17:00

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis (12) GRE   14

KAMALOV Albert RUS   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 VALET Maxime FRA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Thu 15:00

19 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR   14

14 IFEBE Yannick FRA   V

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

 

11 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 PLUTA Grzegorz POL  

 

 

7 TARJANYI Istvan HUN  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  

 

  Piste 8 Thu 15:00

15 RYU Eun Hwan KOR   V

18 CHAVES Vanderson Luis BRA   13

  R: SALTER Mike (GBR)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 KURZIN Alexander RUS  

 

Piste 5 Thu 16:00

VALET Maxime FRA   V

IFEBE Yannick FRA   8

R: CHENG Gerald (HKG)

Piste 6 Thu 16:00

MAINVILLE Pierre CAN   14

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

Piste 7 Thu 16:00

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   V

KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS   12

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 8 Thu 16:00

RYU Eun Hwan KOR   2

KURZIN Alexander RUS   V

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste 3 Thu 17:00

VALET Maxime FRA   9

PLUTA Grzegorz POL   V

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 4 Thu 17:00

TARJANYI Istvan HUN   8

KURZIN Alexander RUS   V

R: CHENG Gerald (HKG)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Thu 18:00

1 FENG Yanke (17) CHN   V

4 KAMALOV Albert RUS   10

  R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

  Piste 2 Thu 18:00

3 PLUTA Grzegorz (6) POL   V

2 KURZIN Alexander RUS   9

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste 1 Thu 19:00

FENG Yanke (17) CHN   10

PLUTA Grzegorz (6) POL   V

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

2 CHN FENG Yanke 1988

3 RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971

3 RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

Table of 8

5 FRA VALET Maxime 1987

6 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1978

7 POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

8 GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

Table of 16

9 ITA SARRI Alessio 1973

10 JPN ONDA Ryuji 1976

11 ITA CIMA Marco 1976

12 RUS KHAMATSHIN Timur 1982

13 CAN MAINVILLE Pierre 1973

14 FRA CRATERE Marc Andre 1973

15 FRA IFEBE Yannick 1992

16 KOR RYU Eun Hwan 1991

Table of 32

17 GER CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

18 BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 1983

18 BRA CHAVES Vanderson Luis 1994

20 FRA PETER Yohan 1988

First round

21 UKR SEROZHENKO Dmytro 1989

22 KOR PARK Chunhee 1984

23 KOR HA Tae Woo 1999

24 GER WIDMAIER Tim 1990
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 2 0 0

GBR B B B SALTER Mike 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GRE B B ATHANASIADIS Iason 1 1 2 0 0

HKG B B B CHENG Gerald 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 1 3 0 0

POL B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

8 Referees



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup

Kyoto (JPN)
13.12.2018 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre male

Individual

Senior B

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alberto Cruz
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
13.12.2018 10:24

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold POL PLUTA Grzegorz 1974

Silver CHN FENG Yanke 1988

Bronze RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

Bronze RUS KURZIN Alexander 1971


